BISFed 2019 Seoul Boccia Asia-Oceania
Regional Championships — Official
Results Book



NPC

AUS Australia

CHN People's Republic
of China

HKG Hong Kong
JPN Japan

KOR South Korea
MAS Malaysia

MGL Mongolia

NZL New Zealand
SGP Singapore
THA Thailand

TPE Chinese Taipei

UAE United Arab
Emirates

Total: 12

Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1

P-BC3 Pairs BC3

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

Entries by Event

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4
0 0 3 0 1 0 0
2 3 0 3 0 1 1
2 3 3 3 1 1 1
2 2 3 3 1 1 1
2 3 3 3 1 1 1
3 2 0 0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 1 0 0
0 0 2 0 1 0 0
3 2 3 3 1 1 1
0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 2 1 1 0
14 19 24 17 8 6 6
BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3

P-BC4 Pairs BC4

Players

Men Women Total
2 1 3
5 3 8
5 6 11
7 3 10
8 3 11
4 1 5
2 0 2
2 1 3
0 2 2
7 4 11
2 0 2
4 2 6
48 26 74

BC4 |Individual BC4

T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



ENTRY LIST BY NPC

NPC Sport No. Name Gender Event Participation and World Ranking
Class

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

BCl2 BC3 BC4

AUS BC3 306 Spencer Cotie M 2
Australia
BC3 301 Daniel Michel M 2
BC3 321 Jamieson F 2
Leeson
CHN BC1 114 Jinxi Zhang M 902
People's
Republic BC1 111 Qi ZHANG F 51
of China
BC2 203 Zhigiang YAN M 4
BC2 209  Zhijian LAN M 29
BC2 215 Yuechu GUANG F 4
BC4 411 Yuexiang M 11
GUANG
BC4 406 Ximei LIN F 16
BC4 401 Yuansen M 5
ZHENG
HKG Hong BCl 112 Kam ChauChan M 13
Kong
BC1 107 MeiYee Leung F 13
BC2 210 HoiYing Karen F 30
Kwok
BC2 205 Hiu Lam Yeung F 12
BC2 212 John Loung M 13
BC3 302 YuenKeiHo F 4
BC3 313 Wing Tung Liu F 48
BC3 319 Tak WahTse M 6
BC4 403 Yuk Wing Leung M 9
BC4 404 Kwan Hang M 3
Wong
BC4 405 WaiYan Vivian F 3
Lau

JPN Japan



NPC

KOR
South
Korea

Sport
Class

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4
BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2
BC2

BC2

BC3
BC3
BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

No.

102

108

202

208

316

310

305

416

412

413

110

106

211

207

213

303

309

304

408

417

407

Name

Takumi
NAKAMURA

Yuriko FUJII

Hidetaka
SUGIMURA

Takayuki
HIROSE

Keiko TANAKA

Keisuke
KAWAMOTO

Kazuki
TAKAHASHI

Ami TONOSHI
Shun ESAKI

Wataru
FURUMITSU

Youngjin Roh

SUNGJOON
JUNG

CHUNG HO LEE
Jeongmin Sohn

SOYEONG
JEONG

HOWON JEONG
YEJIN CHOI
Junyup Kim

HYEON_SEOK
SEO

Myungsoon Lee

SEONGYUK
JANG

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

27
60
32
50
33
29
9

BCl1l2 BC3 BC4

2
2
2
10
20
20
77
12
12
12
3
18
13
17



NPC

MAS
Malaysia

MGL
Mongolia

NZL New
Zealand

SGP
Singapore

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

No.

113

109

104

214

206

216

218

322

317

323

311

307

101

103

105

204

201

318

Name

Lee Fang Sim
LEAN CHIN KIT
CHEW WEI LUN

MOHAMMAD
SYAFIQ BIN
MOHD NOH

CHEE HOONG
LEE

IRMUUN
KHURELBAATAR

ENKH-
AMGALAN
BATSUKH

Gina Taka-
Ardouin

Greig Jackson
Troy Robertson
Sze Ning Toh

Nurulasyigah
Mohammad
Taha

Witsanu
Huadpradit

NATTHAWUT
DEEMAK

SUBIN
TIPMANEE

Watcharaphon
Vongsa

Worawut
Saengampa

LADAMANEE
KLA-HAN

Gender

M

M

M

M

F

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl1l2 BC3 BC4

23
40
17
23
23
103
120
902
61
903
15
15
1
1
21
5
1
7



NPC

TPE
Chinese
Taipei

UAE
United
Arab
Emirates

Sport
Class

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

No.

308

314

409

410

402

312

315

219

217

324

320

414

415

Name

SOMBOON
CHAIPANICH

Ekkarat
Chaemchoi

RITTHIKRAI
SOMSANUK

NUANCHAN
PHONSILA

Pornchok
Larpyen

Min-Che Chen

Tzu-Wei Chang

Ahmed Al
Shamsi

Khalid
ALMARASHDA

AHMED ALJAZIRI

AYESHA
ALSHAMSI

AYESHA
Almenhairi

BADER AL
SHAMSI

Gender

M

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl1l2 BC3 BC4

27
49
22
2
2
43
59
133
109
31
31
100
109



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE MI
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Lee Fang Sim MAS 112 Kam Chau Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Lee Fang Sim MAS 107 MeiYee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Lee Fang Sim MAS 106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: park jun hyong/Hong Ju Yeon
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 Lee Fang Sim MAS 101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:04

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: park joon hyong/Hong Ju Yeon
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Kam Chau Chan HKG 107 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 6
1 E-4 0
4 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: JANG Jin soo/Hwang Byeong |l
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Kam Chau Chan HKG 106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

112

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Shin Jeon gil

KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON

4
Name NPC No. Name
Kam Chau Chan HKG 101 Witsanu Huadpradit
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

107 Mei Yee Leung

Score
0
2
1
0
3

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Rika Hamano

baekimi / geumminiji

5
NPC No. Name
HKG 106 SUNGJOON JUNG
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 4*

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of

tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Mei Yee Leung HKG 101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A

Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:08

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name
106 SUNGJOON JUNG
Score
0
0
0
0
0
Note:

Sweenie Tien Lin

KIM SEONG RAE, KIM MAL RAE

NPC No. Name
KOR 101 Witsanu Huadpradit
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 3
E-4 3
Total 10%*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE M
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Jinxi Zhang CHN 111 Qi ZHANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: leesugja/kwongawon
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Jinxi Zhang CHN 108 Yuriko FUJII JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 6
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: kyung hwan kim/deak hun kang
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Jinxi Zhang CHN 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Kim Moo Jin
Liner: leesugja/kwongawon
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Jinxi Zhang CHN 102 Takumi NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: JANG Jin soo/ Hwang Byeong |l
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Qi ZHANG CHN 108 Yuriko FUJII JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Qi ZHANG CHN 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 Qi ZHANG CHN 102 Takumi NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:27

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Yuriko FUJII JPN 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:26

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim Yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Yuriko FUJII JPN 102 Takumi NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 102 Takumi NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Youngjin Roh KOR 109 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:03

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park Jae Min/ Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Youngjin Roh KOR 104 CHEW WEI LUN MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 6
3 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park JaeMin/Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Youngjin Roh KOR 103 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS 104 CHEW WEI LUN MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

109

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Yu Kyeong Han

Klm Yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil

4
Name NPC No. Name
LEAN CHIN KIT MAS 103 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
WINNER
Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
2 Total 11*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

104 CHEW WEI LUN

Score
0
0
3
0
3

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Grace Wai Chun Kan

Cho man gi/ Cho hey jin

1
NPC No. Name
MAS 103 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 4*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: kim yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 102 Takumi NAKAMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
11* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Youngjin Roh KOR 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
8* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Yuriko FUJII JPN 103 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/ Kwon young jun
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 110 Youngjin Roh KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Yuriko FUJII JPN 106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: LEESUGJA/PAULINE
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 108 Yuriko FUJII JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Jhe Kyung Ho / Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR 110 Youngjin Roh KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - Witsanu Huadpradit 4 4 0 38 0 38
2 106 - SUNGJOON JUNG 4 3 1 21 15 6
3 107 - Mei Yee Leung 4 2 2 18 18 0
4 113 - Lee Fang Sim 4 1 3 5 35 -30

5 112 - Kam Chau Chan 4 0 4 9 23 -14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 108 - Yuriko FUJII 4 4 0 27 9 18
2 105 - SUBIN TIPMANEE 4 3 1 17 10 7
3 102 - Takumi NAKAMURA 4 2 2 21 10 11
4 111 - Qi ZHANG 4 1 3 13 17 -4

5 114 - Jinxi Zhang 4 0 4 6 38 -32



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 104 - CHEW WEI LUN 3 2 1 16 8 8
2 110 - Youngjin Roh 3 2 1 19 9 10
3 103 - NATTHAWUT DEEMAK 3 2 1 15 11 4

4 109 - LEAN CHIN KIT 3 0 3 3 25 -22



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 11 —1 102 Takumi NAKAMURA JPN
110 Youngjin Roh KOR 8tr—1 105 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
108 Yuriko FUJII JPN 6*—0 103 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
104 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 2— 3% 106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 3— 4% 110 Youngjin Roh KOR
108 Yuriko FUJII JPN 2 — 4% 106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 5—1 108 Yuriko FUJII JPN
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

106 SUNGJOON JUNG KOR 2—T7* 110 Youngjin Roh KOR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

Name

110 - Youngjin Roh

106 - SUNGJOON JUNG
101 - Witsanu Huadpradit
108 - Yuriko FUJII

104 - CHEW WEI LUN

103 - NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
105 - SUBIN TIPMANEE
102 - Takumi NAKAMURA
107 - Mei Yee Leung

111 - Qi ZHANG

109 - LEAN CHIN KIT

113 - Lee Fang Sim

112 - Kam Chau Chan

114 - Jinxi Zhang

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC1

NPC Code
KOR
KOR
THA
JPN
MAS
THA
THA
JPN
HKG
CHN
MAS
MAS
HKG

CHN

NPC Name
South Korea
South Korea
Thailand
Japan
Malaysia
Thailand
Thailand
Japan

Hong Kong
People's Republic of China
Malaysia
Malaysia
Hong Kong

People's Republic of China



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:08

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: Jun Hyong/ Ju Yeon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khalid ALMARASHDA UAE 216 IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Yoon Hee Taek
Liner: JANG Jin soo/Hwang Byeong |l
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khalid ALMARASHDA UAE 209 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Cho hey jin
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khalid ALMARASHDA UAE 208 Takayuki HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: leesugja/kwongawon
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Khalid ALMARASHDA UAE 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 4
0 Total 19*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL 209 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
4 E-4 0
4 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun woo/ Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL 208 Takayuki HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 6
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A

Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:04

Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

209 Zhijian LAN

Score
0
0
1
1
2

Note:

Seung Gyun Choi
HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE MI

5

NPC No. Name

CHN 208 Takayuki HIROSE

WINNER

Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

5%

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Yoon Hee Taek
Liner: JANG Jin soo/HWANG bYEONG I
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Zhijian LAN CHN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A

Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Referee:
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name
208 Takayuki HIROSE
Score
0
0
1
0
1
Note:

Lisa Maree Hanssens

Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun

NPC No. Name
JPN 201 Worawut Saengampa
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 4
E-2 4
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total o*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:04

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 215 Yuechu GUANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 6
0 Total 17%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: LEESUGJA/kwongawon
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 210 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 6
3 E-4 0
3 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: harvey brunt / jeong joon yeong
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 207 Jeongmin Sohn KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 3
1 Total 14%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:07

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: kim so hyeon/ KIM YOUNG JIN
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL 202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: kim Yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Yuechu GUANG CHN 210 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: kyung hwan kim/kang deak hun
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Yuechu GUANG CHN 207 Jeongmin Sohn KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim Yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Yuechu GUANG CHN 202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

210

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Harvey Brunt

Harvey Brunt / Jeong joon yeong

6

Name NPC No. Name
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 207 Jeongmin Sohn
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
2 Total o*

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE MI
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
3 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Jeongmin Sohn KOR 202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:04

Referee: Yoon Hee Taek
Liner: JANG Jin Soo/ Hwang Byeong |l
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Ahmed Alshamsi UAE 214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 3
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: baekimi / Geum min ji
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Ahmed Alshamsi UAE 211 CHUNG HO LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
1 E-4 0
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Ahmed Alshamsi UAE 206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park JaeMin/HWANG Sang Mi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Ahmed Alshamsi UAE 203 Zhigiang YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
2 Total 11%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 211 CHUNG HO LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Heo Young Shin/ Ja Hyun Cho
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
3 E-4 0
3 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:30

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Suk ye eun
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 203 Zhigiang YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: baekimi / geumminiji
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: baekimi / geum miniji
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 203 Zhigiang YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: leesugja/kwongawon
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS 203 Zhigiang YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:07

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park JaeMin/ Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 SOYEONG JEONG KOR 212 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: harvey brunt / jeong joon yeoung
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 SOYEONG JEONG KOR 205 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D

Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:03

Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

213 SOYEONG JEONG

Score
0
0
0
0
0

Note:

Zhan Ping Chong

Kwonyoungjun/seonmin

6
NPC No. Name
KOR 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 4
E-2 4
E-3 5
E-4 1
Total 14%*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:05

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim Yu Jin / Ha Jai Pil
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 John Loung HKG 205 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:26

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: park jun hyong/Hong Ju Yeon
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 John Loung HKG 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:07

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

201

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Harvey Brunt

Harvey Brunt / Jeong joon yeong

1
Name NPC No. Name
Worawut Saengampa THA 207 Jeongmin Sohn
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Yoon Hee Taek
Liner: JANG Jin Soo/Hwang Byeong Il
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:19

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE M
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 208 Takayuki HIROSE JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

203

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Kang Kyung Hee

park jun hyong/kwongawon

8
Name NPC No. Name
Zhigiang YAN CHN 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total

8%

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

201

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:34

Rika Hamano

baekimi / geumminiji

5
Name NPC No. Name
Worawut Saengampa THA 205 Hiu Lam Yeung
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4% Total 2

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:34

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: pPARK jUN hYONG/KWONGAWON
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

205

Score

Note:

Name

Hiu Lam Yeung

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:26

Sweenie Tien Lin

kim seong rae, lucy bates

3
NPC No. Name
HKG 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa
WINNER

Ends Score
E-1 4
E-2 4
E-3 4
E-4 0

Total 12*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:26

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Yoon hee taek
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 201 - Worawut Saengampa 4 4 0 46 3
2 208 - Takayuki HIROSE 4 3 1 18 14
3 209 - Zhijian LAN 4 2 2 15 19
4 216 - IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR 4 1 3 17 22

5 217 - Khalid ALMARASHDA 4 0 4 2 40

Diff

43



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk Name

1 202 - Hidetaka SUGIMURA
2 207 - Jeongmin Sohn

3 210 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
4 215 - Yuechu GUANG

5 218 - ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH

Individual BC2
MAT CHES
Play Won
4 4
4 3
4 2
4 1
4 0

Lost

POINTS
For Agst
39 5

31 15
18 18
22 20

4 56

Diff

34

16

-52



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 203 - Zhigiang YAN 4 4 0 34 3 31
2 206 - CHEE HOONG LEE 4 2 2 26 13 13
3 211 - CHUNG HO LEE 4 2 2 17 15 2
4 214 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH 4 2 2 23 24 -1

5 219 - Ahmed Alshamsi 4 0 4 4 49 -45



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 205 - Hiu Lam Yeung 3 2 1 14 7 7
2 204 - Watcharaphon Vongsa 3 2 1 26 4 22
3 212 - John Loung 3 1 2 7 22 -15

4 213 - SOYEONG JEONG 3 1 2 7 21 -14



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
201 Worawut Saengampa THA F—2 207 Jeongmin Sohn
205 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 7*—1 206 CHEE HOONG LEE
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 6* — 2 208  Takayuki HIROSE
203 Zhigiang YAN CHN 0— 8* 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 4+ — 2 205 Hiu Lam Yeung
202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 7*—1 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
205 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 1—12* 204 Watcharaphon Vongsa
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side

202 Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN 3 — 5% 201 Worawut Saengampa

NPC
KOR
MAS
JPN

THA

NPC
HKG

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

THA



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Name NPC Code
201 - Worawut Saengampa THA
202 - Hidetaka SUGIMURA JPN
204 - Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
205 - Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
207 - Jeongmin Sohn KOR
208 - Takayuki HIROSE JPN
206 - CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
203 - Zhigiang YAN CHN
210 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
209 - Zhijian LAN CHN
211 - CHUNG HO LEE KOR
212 - John Loung HKG
213 - SOYEONG JEONG KOR
214 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
216 - IRMUUN KHURELBAATAR MGL
215 - Yuechu GUANG CHN
217 - Khalid ALMARASHDA UAE
219 - Ahmed Alshamsi UAE
218 - ENKH-AMGALAN BATSUKH MGL

NPC Name

Thailand

Japan

Thailand

Hong Kong

South Korea

Japan

Malaysia

People's Republic of China
Hong Kong

People's Republic of China
South Korea

Hong Kong

South Korea

Malaysia

Mongolia

People's Republic of China
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Mongolia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Harvey brunt / jeong joon yeong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 AHMED ALJAZIRI UAE 313 Wing Tung Liu HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo/ Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 AHMED ALJAZIRI UAE 312 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Jeong Joon Yeong, oh tae kyung
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 AHMED ALJAZIRI UAE 301 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Wing Tung Liu HKG 312 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: leesugja/kwongawon
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Wing Tung Liu HKG 301 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: Jun Hyong/ Ju yeon
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Min-Che Chen TPE 301 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total o6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: JANG JIN SOO/Hwaang Byeong |l
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Troy Robertson NZL 314 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: kyung hwan kim / deak hun kang
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Troy Robertson NZL 311 Sze Ning Toh SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Geum Min Ji, bakimi
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Troy Robertson NZL 302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

314

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:05

Seung Gyun Choi

Kim Hye Mi, HAN TAE HEE

6

Name NPC No. Name
Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 311 Sze Ning Toh
WINNER
Ends Score

2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
6* Total 5

NPC

SGP

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/KIM SO HYEON
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:16

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Sze Ning Toh SGP 302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

322

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Rika Hamano
baekimi / geumminiji
2
Name NPC No.
Gina Taka-Ardouin NZL 315
Ends

0 E-1

0 E-2

2 E-3

0 E-4

2 Total

Name

Tzu-Wei Chang

WINNER
Score
1
6
0
2
9*

NPC

TPE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:09

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim YuJin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Gina Taka-Ardouin NZL 310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 7
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 5
0 Total 19*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Gina Taka-Ardouin NZL 303 HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 7
0 Total 21%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:05

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: JANG Jin Soo/Hwang byeong il
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
3 E-4 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 303 HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

310

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Grace Wai Chun Kan

Cho man gi/ Cho hey jin

1

Name NPC No. Name
Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 303 HOWON JEONG
WINNER

Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: leesugja/kwongawon
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Jamieson Leeson AUS 316 Keiko TANAKA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park JaeMin / Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Jamieson Leeson AUS 309 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: jeong joon yeong / harvey brunt
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Jamieson Leeson AUS 304 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun soe kim
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Keiko TANAKA JPN 309 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Keiko TANAKA JPN 304 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 YEJIN CHOI KOR 304 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 317 Greig Jackson NZL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi, Suk ye eun
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 308 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/KIM SO HYEON
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 305 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total o6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

317

Score

Note:

Name

Greig Jackson

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Chikako Okada

Park JaeMin/Hwang Sang Mi

4
NPC No. Name
NZL 308 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 4
Total 6*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE M
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Greig Jackson NZL 305 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim Yu JIn,, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 305 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

319

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F

Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Tak Wah Tse

WINNER

5%

Seung Gyun Choi

HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE MI

4
NPC No. Name
HKG 318 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN
Ends Score
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:20

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Tak Wah Tse HKG 307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Tak Wah Tse HKG 306 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
6% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:24

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: bakimi / geumminji
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 306 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:12

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP 306 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park Jae Min / Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Daniel Michel AUS 303 HOWON JEONG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Junyup Kim KOR 305 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 313 Wing Tung Liu HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

310

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Kim Moo Jin

LEESUGJA/ SUKYEEUN

3

Name NPC No. Name
Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 319 Tak Wah Tse
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7* Total 2

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 HOWON JEONG KOR 304 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5k Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Han yu kyeong / Kwon young jun
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 HOWON JEONG KOR 310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
8* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:14

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Shin Jeong Gill
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 304 Junyup Kim KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 301 - Daniel Michel 3 3 0 21 2 19
2 313 - Wing Tung Liu 3 2 1 12 8 4
3 312 - Min-Che Chen 3 1 2 11 11 0

4 324 - AHMED ALJAZIRI 3 0 3 2 25 -23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 302 - Yuen Kei Ho 3 3 0 19 5 14
2 323 - Troy Robertson 3 1 2 9 12 -3
3 311 - Sze Ning Toh 3 1 2 9 14 -5

4 314 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi 3 1 2 11 17 -6



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 310 - Keisuke KAWAMOTO 3 3 0 29 5 24
2 303 - HOWON JEONG 3 2 1 28 5 23
3 315 - Tzu-Wei Chang 3 1 2 14 14 0

4 322 - Gina Taka-Ardouin 3 0 3 2 49 -47



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 304 - Junyup Kim 3 2 1 19 5 14
2 316 - Keiko TANAKA 3 2 1 13 10 3
3 321 - Jamieson Leeson 3 1 2 7 21 -14

4 309 - YEJIN CHOI 3 1 2 8 11 -3



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 305 - Kazuki TAKAHASHI 3 3 0 19 3 16
2 308 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH 3 2 1 10 10 0
3 317 - Greig Jackson 3 1 2 8 13 -5

4 320 - AYESHA ALSHAMSI 3 0 3 4 15 -11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC3

Group F

Rk Name

1 319 - Tak Wah Tse

2 307 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha
3 306 - Spencer Cotie

4 318 - LADAMANEE KLA-HAN

MAT CHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

POINTS
For Agst
17 7

11 11
13 12

5 16

Diff

10

-11



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
301 Daniel Michel AUS 2— 7% 303 HOWON JEONG KOR
304 Junyup Kim KOR 4% — 3 305 Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 5 —1 313 Wing Tung Liu HKG
310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN 7*—2 319 Tak Wah Tse HKG
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
303 HOWON JEONG KOR 2 — 4% 304 Junyup Kim KOR
302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 5+ —1 310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
303 HOWON JEONG KOR 8 —1 310 Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

302 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 7*— 3 304 Junyup Kim KOR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 302 - Yuen Kei Ho HKG Hong Kong
2 304 - Junyup Kim KOR South Korea
3 303 - HOWON JEONG KOR South Korea
4 310 - Keisuke KAWAMOTO JPN Japan
5 305 - Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN Japan
6 313 - Wing Tung Liu HKG Hong Kong
7 301 - Daniel Michel AUS Australia
8 319 - Tak Wah Tse HKG Hong Kong
9 316 - Keiko TANAKA JPN Japan
10 307 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SGP Singapore
11 308 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA Thailand
12 323 - Troy Robertson NZL New Zealand
13 306 - Spencer Cotie AUS Australia
14 315 - Tzu-Wei Chang TPE Chinese Taipei
15 312 - Min-Che Chen TPE Chinese Taipei
16 311 - Sze Ning Toh SGP Singapore
17 317 - Greig Jackson NZL New Zealand
18 321 - Jamieson Leeson AUS Australia
19 309 - YEJIN CHOI KOR South Korea
20 314 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA Thailand
21 318 - LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA Thailand
22 320 - AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE United Arab Emirates
23 324 - AHMED ALJAZIRI UAE United Arab Emirates

24 322 - Gina Taka-Ardouin NZL New Zealand



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Cho hey jin
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Myungsoon Lee KOR 416 Ami TONOSHI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

417 Myungsoon Lee

Score
0
0
0
0
0

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Wong Foo Leong
chang min lim, yun seo kim

6

NPC No. Name
KOR 409 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 3
Total 8*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Myungsoon Lee KOR 408 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total o6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: kyung hwan kim / deak hun kang
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Myungsoon Lee KOR 401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

416

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:20

Shin Jeon gil

KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON

7
Name NPC No. Name
Ami TONOSHI JPN 409 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 4
0 Total 14%*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo/ Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Ami TONOSHI JPN 408 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 6
0 Total 15%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: park jun hyong/Hong ju yeon
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Ami TONOSHI JPN 401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 14:05

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: KIM SEONG RAE, KIM MAL RAE
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 408 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee

Liner:

Court:

No.

409

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:08

: Seung Gyun Choi
HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE MI
7
Name NPC No. Name
RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA 401 Yuansen ZHENG
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4*

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

408

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A

Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 17:17

Chikako Okada

Park Jae Min/ Hwang Sang Mi

3

Name

HYEON_SEOK SEO

Ends

NPC No.
KOR 401
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Name

Yuansen ZHENG

WINNER

Score

5%

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee

Liner:

Court:

No.

415

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:07

: Po Lin Tsang
Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
5
Name NPC No. Name
BADER AL SHAMSI UAE 410 NUANCHAN PHONSILA
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: jeong joon yeong / harvey brunt
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 BADER AL SHAMSI UAE 407 SEONGYUK JANG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/KIM SO HYEON
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 BADER AL SHAMSI UAE 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Chikako Okada

Liner: Park Jae Min/ Hwang Sang Mi

Court: 6

No. Name NPC No. Name

410 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 407 SEONGYUK JANG
WINNER

Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
1 Total 11*

Note:

NPC

KOR

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee

Liner:

Court:

No.

410

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:05

: Kang Kyung Hee
park joon hyong/Hong Ju Yeon
2
Name NPC No.
NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 402
Ends
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
1 E-4
1 Total

Name

Pornchok Larpyen

WINNER
Score
1
3
2
0
6*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:10

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 SEONGYUK JANG KOR 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:07

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim YU Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 AYESHA Almehairi UAE 411 Yuexiang GUANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:32

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 AYESHA Almehairi UAE 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
2 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: bakimi / minji
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 AYESHA Almehairi UAE 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Suk Ye Eun, CHO MAN Gl
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:36

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:06

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Ximei LIN CHN 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:04

Referee: Yoon Hee Taek
Liner: JANG Sin soo/Hwang byeong il
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Wataru FURUMITSU JPN 412 Shun ESAKI JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Harvey Brunt / Jeong joon yeong
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Wataru FURUMITSU JPN 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
1 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

413

Score

Note:

Kyung Ho Jhe

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo

1

Name

Wataru FURUMITSU

Ends

NPC No.
JPN 404
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Name

Kwan Hang Wong

WINNER
Score
2
3
2
3
10%*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Shun ESAKI JPN 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
2 Total o6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 6 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:10

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: Jun Hyong/ Hong Ju Yeon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Shun ESAKI JPN 404 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 5 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:14

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG 404 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: CHANG MIN LIM, YUN SEO KIM
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN 407 SEONGYUK JANG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: BAEKIMI / GEUMMINJI
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Cho hey jin
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 408 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:34

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: JANG Jin Soo/ Hwang Byeong Il
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:34

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Harvey Brunt / jeong joon yeong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Pornchok Larpyen THA 403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:26

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / RIKA HAMANO
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuansen ZHENG CHN 402 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Sun 7 Jul 2019 Start Time 15:26

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, harvey brunt
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 406 Ximei LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 401 - Yuansen ZHENG
2 408 - HYEON_SEOK SEO

3 409 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
4 417 - Myungsoon Lee

5 416 - Ami TONOSHI

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
4 4
4 3
4 2
4 1
4 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
37 3

28 10
27 9

7 29

3 51

Diff

34

18

18

-22

-48



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 402 - Pornchok Larpyen 3 3 0 25 3 22
2 407 - SEONGYUK JANG 3 2 1 19 12 7
3 410 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA 3 1 2 8 19 -11

4 415 - BADER AL SHAMSI 3 0 3 6 24 -18



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 403 - Yuk Wing Leung 3 3 0 18 3 15
2 406 - Ximei LIN 3 2 1 15 6 9
3 411 - Yuexiang GUANG 3 1 2 15 7 8

4 414 - AYESHA Almehairi 3 0 3 3 35 -32



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 404 - Kwan Hang Wong 3 3 0 20 3 17
2 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau 3 2 1 17 7 10
3 412 - Shun ESAKI 3 1 2 6 15 -9

4 413 - Wataru FURUMITSU 3 0 3 4 22 -18



1/4 Final

BIB Side

401 Yuansen ZHENG
404 Kwan Hang Wong
402 Pornchok Larpyen
403 Yuk Wing Leung
1/2 Final

BIB Side

401 Yuansen ZHENG
402 Pornchok Larpyen
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

401 Yuansen ZHENG
Final

BIB Side

403 Yuk Wing Leung

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
NPC Result BIB
CHN 7* —3 407
HKG 2 — 6% 406
THA 6% — 3 408
HKG 3*—1 405
NPC Result BIB
CHN 3 — 5% 406
THA 0— 9% 403
NPC Result BIB
CHN 5% — 2 402
NPC Result
HKG 6*x — 3

406

Side

SEONGYUK JANG
Ximei LIN
HYEON_SEOK SEO

Wai Yan Vivian Lau

Side
Ximei LIN

Yuk Wing Leung

Side

Pornchok Larpyen

Side

Ximei LIN

NPC

KOR

CHN

KOR

HKG

NPC

CHN

HKG

NPC

THA

NPC

CHN



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 403 - Yuk Wing Leung HKG Hong Kong
2 406 - Ximei LIN CHN People's Republic of China
3 401 - Yuansen ZHENG CHN People's Republic of China
4 402 - Pornchok Larpyen THA Thailand
5 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG Hong Kong
6 408 - HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR South Korea
7 407 - SEONGYUK JANG KOR South Korea
8 404 - Kwan Hang Wong HKG Hong Kong
9 411 - Yuexiang GUANG CHN People's Republic of China
10 409 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK THA Thailand
11 412 - Shun ESAKI JPN Japan
12 410 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA Thailand
13 415 - BADER AL SHAMSI UAE United Arab Emirates
14 413 - Wataru FURUMITSU JPN Japan
15 417 - Myungsoon Lee KOR South Korea
16 414 - AYESHA Almehairi UAE United Arab Emirates

17 416 - Ami TONOSHI JPN Japan



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:16

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE M
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
608 New Zealand NZL 605 Japan JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:01

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Suk ye eun
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
608 New Zealand NZL 604 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:05

Referee: Young Hoon Chung
Liner: leesugja/ Hong Ju Yeon
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
608 New Zealand NZL 601 Australia AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:04

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
605 Japan JPN 604 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
4 Total o6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:01

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
605 Japan JPN 601 Australia AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
4 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:16

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: baekimi / geumminiji
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
604 Thailand THA 601 Australia AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:16

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
607 United Arab Emirates UAE 606 Singapore SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
0 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

607

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:01

Seung Gyun Choi
HAN TAE HEE / KIM HYE MI
7
Name NPC No. Name
United Arab Emirates UAE 603 Hong Kong
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:05

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/Kwon young jun
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
607 United Arab Emirates UAE 602 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:05

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
606 Singapore SGP 603 Hong Kong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:01

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Deak Hun Kang
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
606 Singapore SGP 602 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:16

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Yeo seon min/ Kwon young jun
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
603 Hong Kong HKG 602 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — 1/2 Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Shin Jeon gil
Liner: KIM YOUNG JIN/ KIM SO HYEON
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
604 Thailand THA 603 Hong Kong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — 1/2 Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:02

Referee: Po Lin Tsang
Liner: Kyung Hwan Kim / Moo Jin Kim
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
602 South Korea KOR 605 Japan JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:27

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Choi/ Kwon young jun
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
602 South Korea KOR 604 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC3 — Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:58

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, jhe kyung ho
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
603 Hong Kong HKG 605 Japan JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Group A

Rk Name

1 604 - Thailand
2 605 - Japan

3 601 - Australia

608 - New Zealand

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pairs BC3
MATCHES POINTS
Play Won Lost For Agst
3 3 0 12 8
3 2 1 16 8
3 1 2 12 8

3 0 3 2 18

Diff

-16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pairs BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 602 - South Korea 3 2 1 20 8 12
2 603 - Hong Kong 3 2 1 19 8 11
3 606 - Singapore 3 2 1 20 11 9

4 607 - United Arab Emirates 3 0 3 2 34 -32



1/2 Final

BIB Side

604 Thailand
602 South Korea
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

602 South Korea
Final

BIB Side

603 Hong Kong

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

THA

KOR

NPC

KOR

NPC

HKG

Pairs BC3

Result
0 — 4%

1— 4*

Result

1— 4*

Result

5% — 2

BIB Side
603 Hong Kong

605 Japan

BIB Side

604 Thailand

BIB Side

605 Japan

NPC
HKG

JPN

NPC

THA

NPC

JPN



FINAL RANKING

Pairs BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 603 - Hong Kong HKG Hong Kong
2 605 - Japan JPN Japan
3 604 - Thailand THA Thailand
4 602 - South Korea KOR South Korea
5 606 - Singapore SGP Singapore
6 601 - Australia AUS Australia
7 608 - New Zealand NZL New Zealand

8 607 - United Arab Emirates UAE United Arab Emirates



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:49

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
705 Japan JPN 704 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Wong Foo Leong
Liner: chang min lim, yun seo kim
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
705 Japan JPN 701 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
2 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:15

Referee: Grace Wai Chun Kan
Liner: Cho man gi/ Suk ye eun
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
704 South Korea KOR 701 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:49

Referee: Kang Kyung Hee
Liner: park jun hyong/kwongawon
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
706 United Arab Emirates UAE 703 People's Republic of China CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Harvey Brunt / Jeong joon yeong
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
706 United Arab Emirates UAE 702 Hong Kong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

703

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Group B

Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:15

Yu Kyeong Han

Yu Jin Kim, Yoo Jin Jeong

5
NPC
People's Republic of China CHN

Ends

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Tie-Break
Total

No.

702

Name

Hong Kong

WINNER

Score

3*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
701 Thailand
WINNER
Score
1
0
1
1
3*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — 1/2 Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:01

Kyung Ho Jhe

Ja Hyun Choo, Young Shin Heo

1
NPC No. Name
THA 703 People's Republic of China

Ends Score

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — 1/2 Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Harvey Brunt
Liner: Harvey Brunt / Jeong joon yeong
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
702 Hong Kong HKG 704 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
6* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

704

Score

Note:

Name

South Korea

MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:27

Lucy Bates

Jang Jin Soo/ Rika Hamano

3
NPC No. Name
KOR 703 People's Republic of China
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 2
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 5%

NPC

CHN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

%

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Pairs BC4 — Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:58

Referee: Lisa Maree Hanssens
Liner: Lee Jun Woo / Liner Shin Jeong Gill
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
702 Hong Kong HKG 701 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Group A

Rk Name

1 701 - Thailand

2 704 - South Korea

705 - Japan

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pairs BC4
MATCHES POINTS
Play Won Lost For Agst
2 2 0 13 5
2 1 1 8 5
2 0 2 3 14

Diff

-11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pairs BC4
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 702 - Hong Kong 2 2 0 13 3 10
2 703 - People's Republic of China 2 1 1 15 3 12

3 706 - United Arab Emirates 2 0 2 0 22 -22



1/2 Final

BIB Side

701 Thailand
702 Hong Kong
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

704 South Korea

Final

702

Side

Hong Kong

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pairs BC4
NPC Result BIB Side
THA F—2 703 People's Republic of China
HKG 6* — 5 704 South Korea

NPC Result BIB Side

KOR 0 — 5% 703 People's Republic of China
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 3*—3 701 Thailand

NPC

CHN

KOR

NPC

CHN

NPC

THA



FINAL RANKING

Pairs BC4
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 702 - Hong Kong HKG Hong Kong
2 701 - Thailand THA Thailand
3 703 - People's Republic of China CHN People's Republic of China
4 704 - South Korea KOR South Korea
5 705 - Japan JPN Japan

6 706 - United Arab Emirates UAE United Arab Emirates



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:02

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: JANG Jin Soo/ Hwang Byeong Il
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
505 Hong Kong HKG 504 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 E-5 1
3 E-6 0
3 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:04

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park Jae Min/ Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
505 Hong Kong HKG 501 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
0 E-5 3
1 E-6 0
3 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Group A
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:15

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Park Jae Min/ Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
504 South Korea KOR 501 Thailand THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
1 E-5 0
1 E-6 0
0 Tie-Break 2
5 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 12:01

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: baekimi / geumminiji
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
506 Malaysia MAS 503 People's Republic of China CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 E-5 4
0 E-6 1
2 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:05

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim Yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
506 Malaysia MAS 502 Japan JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 E-5 0
1 E-6 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

503

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Group B
Mon 8 Jul 2019 Start Time 16:15

Lisa Maree Hanssens

Lee Jun Woo / Liner Moon Ah Hyun

2
Name NPC No.
People's Republic of China CHN 502
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1
4 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
2 E-5
1 E-6
g* Total

Name

Japan

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — 1/2 Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Yu Kyeong Han
Liner: Kim Yu Jin, Ha Jai Pil
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
501 Thailand THA 506 Malaysia MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 E-5 0
0 E-6 1
10* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — 1/2 Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Sweenie Tien Lin
Liner: kim seong rae, kim mal rae
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
503 People's Republic of China CHN 504 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 E-5 0
1 E-6 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

503

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 11:27

Grace Wai Chun Kan

Cho man gi/ Chung young hoon

1
Name NPC No. Name
People's Republic of China CHN 506 Malaysia
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
0 E-5 2
1 E-6 0
7* Total 3

NPC

MAS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Team BC1/BC2 — Final
Tue 9 Jul 2019 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Lin tien / Hwang Sang Mi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
501 Thailand THA 504 South Korea KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
2 E-5 0
0 E-6 1
12%* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Group A

Rk Name

1 501 - Thailand

2 504 - South Korea

505 - Hong Kong

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Team BC1/BC2

MAT CHES POINTS

Play Won Lost For Agst
2 2 0 16 8

2 1 1 13 8

2 0 2 6 19

Diff

-13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Team BC1/BC2

Group B MATCHES POINTS

Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 503 - People's Republic of China 2 2 0 18 8 10

2 506 - Malaysia 2 1 1 7 12 -5

3 502 - Japan 2 0 2 8 13 -5



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/2 Final
BIB Side
501 Thailand

503 People's Republic of China

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

503 People's Republic of China

Final
BIB Side NPC

501 Thailand THA

Team BC1/BC2

NPC Result BIB Side
THA 10— 2 506 Malaysia
CHN 3— 7% 504 South Korea
NPC Result BIB Side
CHN 7*— 3 506 Malaysia
Result BIB Side
12— 1 504 South Korea

NPC

MAS

KOR

NPC

MAS

NPC

KOR



FINAL RANKING
Team BC1/BC2

Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name

1 501 - Thailand THA Thailand

2 504 - South Korea KOR South Korea

3 503 - People's Republic of China CHN People's Republic of China
4 506 - Malaysia MAS Malaysia

5 502 - Japan JPN Japan

6 505 - Hong Kong HKG Hong Kong



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

8Jul 2019

8Jul 2019

8Jul 2019

5 Jul 2019

5 Jul 2019

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

Name

Witsanu Huadpradit
NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
SUBIN TIPMANEE
Worawut Saengampa
Watcharaphon Vongsa

SUNGJOON JUNG
Youngjin Roh
Jeongmin Sohn
CHUNG HO LEE
SOYEONG JEONG

Qi ZHANG

Jinxi Zhang
Zhigiang YAN
Zhijian LAN
Yuechu GUANG
Yuen Kei Ho

Wing Tung Liu
Tak Wah Tse

Kazuki TAKAHASHI
Keisuke KAWAMOTO
Keiko TANAKA

SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
Ekkarat Chaemchoi
LADAMANEE KLA-HAN

Yuk Wing Leung
Kwan Hang Wong
Wai Yan Vivian Lau

Pornchok Larpyen
RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUK
NUANCHAN PHONSILA

Yuansen ZHENG
Ximei LIN
Yuexiang GUANG

Yuk Wing Leung
Ximei LIN

Yuansen ZHENG
Worawut Saengampa

Hidetaka SUGIMURA

NPC Code

THA

KOR

CHN

HKG

JPN

THA

HKG

THA

CHN

HKG
CHN
CHN
THA

JPN



Event Name

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

Date

5 Jul 2019

5 Jul 2019

Medal

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

Watcharaphon Vongsa
Youngjin Roh
SUNGJOON JUNG
Witsanu Huadpradit
Yuen Kei Ho

Junyup Kim

HOWON JEONG

NPC Code

THA

KOR

KOR

THA

HKG

KOR

KOR



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 HKG 4 4 2
2 THA 2 1 3 6 4
3 KOR 1 3 1 5 3
4 JPN 2 2 1
5 CHN 1 3 4 2

Total: 7 7 7 21
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